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Notice of Meeting

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 at 6:20 p.m.
Meeting Place: Town Hall, 1009 Main Street, Tewksbury, MA

Bruce Panilaitis, Ph.D., Chairman o8
i
Agenda o
Scheduled Items o
1. Board and Committee Interviews g
6:20 p.m. Linda Layne E\" _
6:30 p.m. Anthony Curreri o=
6:40 p.m. Patrick Holland o

10.
11.
12
13.

14,

15,

7:00 P.\M. 99 Restaurants of Boston, LLC, d/b/a 99 Restaurant & Pub
One Day Entertainment License Hearing

7:10 P.M. Department Head Goals and Objectives
Residents

New Business
Annual Appeointments

Town Engineer Kevin Hardiman — request Stop sign installation approval
Town Manager Salary Adjustment

Town Manager

Chief Assessor Joanne Foley — Open Space Real Estate Abatements

48 Dewey Street —Transfer Affordable Housing Trust Fund

Lowell Sewer/Sewer Rates

Pulte Homes Andover B
Solar Agreement

Bond Authorization

Outstanding Minutes: May 17th {reg. sess.) June 1 {reg. sess.) June 7 (reg. & exec. sess.}

Board Member Reports

Adjourn

Next Selectmen Meeting Date —july 19, 2016



